
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253012906 JOÃO PEDRO  MOTA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES 08/09/2006 GRUPO 1 36.00 24.00 60.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000717 ARTHUR  MACHADO ALVES 20/12/2006 GRUPO 1 36.00 24.00 60.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001955 GUSTAVO DA CONCEIÇÃO FERNANDES 22/09/2007 GRUPO 1 32.00 20.00 52.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000661 JULIA  ALMEIDA SILVA 02/12/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 28.00 64.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253013262 LUCAS VICTOR  COSTA DE SOUZA TOTELOTE 01/06/2006 GRUPO 2 32.00 28.00 60.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011355 LUCAS JERONIMO 26/02/2008 GRUPO 2 24.00 36.00 60.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004945 AQUYLLES  JUNQUEIRA NOGUEIRA GOMES 09/09/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 32.00 64.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006134 JÚLIA  MEDEIROS 20/04/2008 GRUPO 4 40.00 16.00 56.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011509 HUGO SANTOS DA MOTA 14/02/2006 GRUPO 6 24.00 16.00 40.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003063 NICOLE  FERNANDES GOMES DA SILVA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 8 32.00 16.00 48.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010758 IAGO  EMANUEL 29/02/2008 GRUPO 8 36.00 8.00 44.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002456 LUCAS SANTOS MOREIRA 19/07/2007 GRUPO 8 28.00 16.00 44.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010573 JULLIA RHAFFIK 07/03/2008 GRUPO 8 28.00 16.00 44.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007972 MARIA   VICTÓRIA 01/03/2008 GRUPO 8 28.00 12.00 40.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011684 MIGUEL LUIS  DA SILVA MACHADO 13/12/2006 GRUPO 8 28.00 4.00 32.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012896 PEDRO JORGE  ALIPIO ESTEVAM PINTO 06/03/2022 GRUPO 9 40.00 44.00 84.00 31 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003968 CAMILA  LELITE SILVA FERREIRA 13/06/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 48.00 84.00 32 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008231 VINCIUS LIMA LOBO 27/06/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 32.00 80.00 33 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007467 JULIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 03/02/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 32.00 80.00 34 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001563 BEATRIZ VIANNA PEREIRA MENDES LEITE 20/02/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 32.00 80.00 35 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008777 JOAO PEDRO PLACIDO 14/02/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 36 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004863 ANGELO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 02/12/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 37 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002038 EDUARDO AFONSO  MAIA 01/01/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 38 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000537 FLORA  LUIS AGUIAR 08/03/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 39 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009662 BRENO  LOPES DE SOUZA 24/06/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 40 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010319 ARTHUR LIMA MARQUES ELIAS 06/08/2007 GRUPO 1 40.00 8.00 48.00 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253012946 EDUARDA PORTO GARCIA 21/10/2007 GRUPO 1 32.00 16.00 48.00 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004686 CAUÃ  CARVALHO DA COSTA THEODORO 01/08/2007 GRUPO 1 36.00 8.00 44.00 10 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001565 JULIA  DE JESUS CAMPOS 04/10/2007 GRUPO 1 32.00 12.00 44.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006848 JOAO PEDRO  MENDES DE ARAUJO 25/04/2007 GRUPO 1 24.00 20.00 44.00 12 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000712 JONATHAN  SILVA DOS SANTOS 11/05/2006 GRUPO 1 28.00 12.00 40.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003894 MIRELLA  DA COSTA VIEIRA 24/11/2006 GRUPO 1 24.00 16.00 40.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007179 KAUÃ  HENRIQUE CARDOSO GIMENES 10/10/2007 GRUPO 1 24.00 12.00 36.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012864 NICOLAS REIS GOMES 09/01/2008 GRUPO 2 44.00 12.00 56.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011055 SAMELA SANTOS RODRIGUES 01/05/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 24.00 56.00 12 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010481 EDUARDO  KAIQUE FERREIRA DA FONSECA 18/10/2005 GRUPO 2 28.00 28.00 56.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007593 DANIEL  DE FARIA REIS 21/06/2006 GRUPO 2 24.00 32.00 56.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000077 SARA CRISTINA  ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 27/01/2007 GRUPO 2 44.00 8.00 52.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001430 REBECCA RIBEIRO DUARTE 06/08/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 24.00 52.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009741 LUIS MIGUEL MATHEUS FAUSTINO 16/07/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000400 JOÃO VICTOR  LIMA DA SILVA FERREIRA 30/09/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013218 MIGUEL BATISTA  SAMPAIO 21/11/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002296 LUIZ MIGUEL  RODRIGUES GONÇALVES 11/12/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003708 CAMILLY  VIANA DAMACENO 08/03/2008 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006400 GUILHERME ANTUNES MENDES LEAL 27/04/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 28.00 48.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008471 RAMOM ALVES SOARES DE SOUSA 30/05/2006 GRUPO 2 32.00 12.00 44.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005081 RIAN ALVES MOTA 17/06/2005 GRUPO 2 32.00 8.00 40.00 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010561 MARIA EDUARDA  THEODORO DA SILVA 11/02/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005267 BERNARDO  BITENCOURT DOS SANTOS 30/08/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004387 JULIA FERNANDES BRUNS MAIA 09/07/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 8.00 32.00 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007945 KAIKE LUDOVINO 02/06/2006 GRUPO 4 28.00 28.00 56.00 7 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010678 FLÁVIO SOARES DA SILVA JÚNIOR 03/09/2006 GRUPO 4 40.00 12.00 52.00 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011748 CARLOS EDUARDO  SANTOS DO COUTO 17/09/2007 GRUPO 4 40.00 12.00 52.00 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010077 MARIA EDUARDA  LYSZY DA SILVA 27/10/2005 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 10 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007939 ALEX  CARRALERO GONZALEZ JUNIOR 15/03/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001626 MIGUEL  CALDEIRA DE ANDRADE MOREIRA 04/09/2007 GRUPO 4 24.00 24.00 48.00 12 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011373 RICHARD  DE SOUZA COSTA 29/05/2005 GRUPO 4 28.00 8.00 36.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007175 JOÃO DAVI  VIEIRA SACRAMENTO 22/10/2006 GRUPO 4 20.00 16.00 36.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003391 JOO VICTOR  NEVES LEITE CORRÊA 10/11/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 4.00 32.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003207 JOCSA WESLEY  PESSOA SANTOS 08/03/2008 GRUPO 4 20.00 12.00 32.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009764 JOAO GABRIEL FRADE DOS SANTOS 17/07/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001793 RAYSSA SILVA GUIMARAES DE SOUZA 03/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012440 MIGUEL  TAVARES DOS SANTOS 17/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000295 BERNARDO FARIA PENEDO DE OLIVEIRA 21/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 44.00 80.00 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010574 JOÃO PEDRO RANGEL MARQUES 22/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 44.00 80.00 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003368 GABRIELA ALMEIDA BELISARIO 03/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 48.00 80.00 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001972 VITÓRIA  FRANÇA DA SILVA 22/11/2007 GRUPO 9 52.00 24.00 76.00 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253007753 RAFAELA YU 15/08/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006897 LUIS FELIPE DE ALMEIDA JORGE 03/01/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001650 INGRYD  MARQUES DE GOES 29/01/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001396 MARIA EDUARDA GONÇALVES DA SILVA 19/05/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004394 MATHEUS AGUALUZA COSTA 13/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008033 CAIO MELLO SIMAS 24/09/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009913 EDUARDA  COUTO COSTA DOS SANTOS 04/11/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010265 JÚLIA  SODRÉ FERNANDES 19/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004620 GUSTAVO BARROS LIMA SAMPAIO 16/11/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 56 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005814 KASSIO ITAJAY DE  MEDEIROS 30/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 57 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010746 VINCIUS CAVALCANTE DA ROCHA 07/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 58 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002757 LUIZ ANTONIO CHAGAS DE ALMEIDA 12/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 59 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004566 ANA LAYLA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 25/08/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 60 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005376 TAYNÁ  DO CARMO DOS SANTOS 27/02/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 61 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013211 YASMIN  ANDRADE PEREIRA PEREZ 27/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 62 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011435 DAVI GUSTAVO DE ASSIS BRAZIL TORRES NEVES 15/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 63 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005880 LUIZ FELIPE DE SOUZA FERREIRA 24/04/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 64 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013214 GABRIEL RAMOS DE MELLO 30/07/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 65 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013048 CLARA SOUZA 05/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 66 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011145 ENZO BATISTA DE SALES 06/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 67 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009352 LUÍZA  PINTO SOARES 25/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 68 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003513 MARIA EDUARDA  FURTADO JUNQUEIRA 15/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 69 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002117 JULIO BAHIENSE DA SILVA  RODRIGUES 15/08/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 70 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007471 JULIANNA DE SOUZA NAZARETH SAMPAIO 03/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 71 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000917 LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO  ALVES OLIVEIRA 22/01/2006 GRUPO 9 48.00 20.00 68.00 72 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012439 RAYANNE  SOUSA DOS SANTOS 09/06/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 20.00 68.00 73 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012882 PAULO CÉSAR  RODRIGUES DA SILVA 30/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 74 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001126 ANA CLARA  NOTAROBERTO SILVA DA COSTA 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 75 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006858 MATHEUS MULLER DA SILVEIRA 19/12/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 76 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002336 ROMULO  MAGALHÃES VICENTE 29/02/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 77 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007303 NICOLLY  ROCHA DE MOURA PAIXÃO 19/03/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 78 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005536 DAVI DA SILVA GOMES 30/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 79 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006053 ISIS  ROCHA MARINHO VIEIRA 22/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 80 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013157 ARTHUR  BARROS DE SOUZA VIANNA 12/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 81 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007287 SAMUEL  PEREIRA DE MELLO SILVA 19/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 82 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010223 MIGUEL  ROCHA MACEDO 05/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 83 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006401 TIMMY CHEN 15/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 84 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000383 LUNA  PEREIRA 10/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 40.00 68.00 85 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001331 EVELYN CAMPOS COELHO 06/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 86 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013232 PEDRO MACEDO AMARAL VICTORINO 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 87 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012957 ALINE TRINDADE CAMPOS 04/12/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 88 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253004774 EDUARDO RAPHAEL MERESON DE SOUZA WITTITZ 26/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 89 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011007 GUSTAVO  DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DIAS 24/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 90 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000631 ARNALDO LUCAS SANTOS DA CRUZ 08/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 91 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013313 MATHEUS PEREIRA LOPES 12/04/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 92 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004479 DAVI SANTIAGO CAROLINA DE ANDRADE 29/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 93 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000068 GABRIEL COSTA DOS ANJOS 27/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 94 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000661 JULIA  ALMEIDA SILVA 02/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 95 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007251 MARIA EDUARDA REIS BOTELHO  PACHU 16/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 96 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009725 LEANDRO  DE MELLO ALMENARA CAMPANATE DE OLIVEIRA MENDONÇA 28/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 97 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011719 MATHEUS MACHADO CARDOSO 05/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 98 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004945 AQUYLLES  JUNQUEIRA NOGUEIRA GOMES 09/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 99 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013261 MARIANA  MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 07/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 100 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012461 MANUELA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 22/05/2022 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 101 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010993 RICARDO RODRIGUES VIDAL 14/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 40.00 64.00 102 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010418 JULIA  CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 28/08/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 103 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004730 KAUA  DE OLIVEIRA RESENDE 19/11/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 104 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000379 GABRIEL GIOVANNY  RANGEL FRANÇA 30/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 105 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009952 MILLENA  FERNANDES SANTANA 13/11/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 106 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011174 ISABELLY  BIET SAMPAIO 25/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 107 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001317 HAYDE BATISTA DE PAULO 20/03/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 108 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012906 JOÃO PEDRO  MOTA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES 08/09/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 109 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000717 ARTHUR  MACHADO ALVES 20/12/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 110 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004832 MANUELA VASCONCELOS DOS ANJOS 07/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 111 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005808 RAISSA FRAGA LACERDA  FRAGA LACERDA 07/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 112 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005549 ANA BEATRIZ  NUNES MONTEZ 26/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 113 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003427 OSWALDO FERREIRA DE MELLO GUIMARÃES RIBEIRO 09/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 114 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001644 IZADORA  QUEIROZ BORGO 14/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 115 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013262 LUCAS VICTOR  COSTA DE SOUZA TOTELOTE 01/06/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 116 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007164 LUANA  RODRIGUES COELHO DOS SANTOS 10/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 117 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007913 GIOVANNA SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 14/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 118 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006541 ALANA DA SILVA 14/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 119 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012771 VICTOR HUGO GUEDES COSME DA ROCHA 01/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 120 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006199 HERIK MARQUES MAIRINK 21/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 121 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012178 LEONARDO  PANTALEAO DE SA MOURA 20/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 36.00 60.00 122 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000061 ANA LUIZA FREITAS BORBA 11/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 36.00 60.00 123 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011355 LUCAS JERONIMO 26/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 36.00 60.00 124 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009695 POLYANA  DAS CHAGAS PIZZIOLO 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 125 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012864 NICOLAS REIS GOMES 09/01/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 126 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007100 GIOVANNA  APICELO BORBA COSTA 25/08/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 127 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004723 FABIO JUNIOR DE AMORIM DA SILVA AMORIM 04/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 128 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011971 SOPHIA CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 15/08/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 129 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253010774 RAFAEL MOTTA DOS PASSOS VIANA 26/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 130 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006134 JÚLIA  MEDEIROS 20/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 131 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008279 GABRIEL MOURA LEITE 05/02/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 132 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000359 GEOVANA JESSICA MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS 15/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 133 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006047 DANIEL FIGUEIREDO DA FONSECA 04/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 134 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011055 SAMELA SANTOS RODRIGUES 01/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 135 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003506 VITORIA LIBORIO DE SOUZA 04/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 136 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013254 ENZO  TOMÉ DA ROSA CÔRTES 06/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 137 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000505 LUIZA RANGEL 10/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 138 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004546 WEVERTON VIANNA FERREIRA 27/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 139 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010481 EDUARDO  KAIQUE FERREIRA DA FONSECA 18/10/2005 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 140 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007945 KAIKE LUDOVINO 02/06/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 141 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007634 YASMIN  ABEL ASSIS DIAS 16/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 142 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000462 ANA CLARA  RAMALHO ALVES 25/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 143 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011861 MARIA LUIZA  TORRES DE OIVEIRA 26/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 144 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000182 LIVIA  JULIAO BRITES DE ALMEIDA 27/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 145 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007593 DANIEL  DE FARIA REIS 21/06/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 146 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005130 GABRIELL DO NASCIMENTO LIMA 04/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 147 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009336 MATHEUS AMARO DE SOUZA LIMA 25/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 148 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004853 JOAO GABRIEL  DE AGUIAR SILVA 09/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 149 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011592 GABRIEL MONTEIRO DIAS 08/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 150 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010207 MARJORIE DEL GAUDIO DE ASSIS 14/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 151 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000077 SARA CRISTINA  ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 27/01/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 8.00 52.00 152 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007178 ISABELA  MUNIZ ACCIOLY 25/01/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 8.00 52.00 153 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010678 FLÁVIO SOARES DA SILVA JÚNIOR 03/09/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 154 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003962 EDUARDA  DE AMORIM MOTTA LESSA 12/04/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 155 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011748 CARLOS EDUARDO  SANTOS DO COUTO 17/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 156 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010111 RAFAEL CALEBE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO 05/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 157 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010726 NINA CLARA SILVA 17/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 158 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001955 GUSTAVO DA CONCEIÇÃO FERNANDES 22/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 159 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012388 INGRID DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA 23/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 160 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008455 CAIO  SILVA LEAL 17/08/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 161 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010126 VITOR HUGO SALGADO BORGES GONÇALVES 11/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 162 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001430 REBECCA RIBEIRO DUARTE 06/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 163 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003622 VITTÓRIA ALVES LACERDA 04/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 164 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002695 MIQUÉIAS  DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO 22/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 165 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000882 JULIA CORREA RAMOS DOS SANTOS 27/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 166 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007647 CAROLINE  CHAGAS MOREIRA 05/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 167 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004856 ARTHUR MACEDO  DA SILVA 13/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 168 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008059 LETICIA DOS SANTOS PAIXÃO 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 169 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010319 ARTHUR LIMA MARQUES ELIAS 06/08/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 170 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253000320 ISIS REIS COELHO 26/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 171 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011837 MAYA SANTANA 20/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 172 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005702 LEONARDO  BELARMINDO MADUREIRA JÚNIOR 07/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 173 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010077 MARIA EDUARDA  LYSZY DA SILVA 27/10/2005 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 174 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007939 ALEX  CARRALERO GONZALEZ JUNIOR 15/03/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 175 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013289 ANGELO LUIZ GONÇALVES PASSOS 08/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 176 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012946 EDUARDA PORTO GARCIA 21/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 177 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003063 NICOLE  FERNANDES GOMES DA SILVA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 178 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004806 JOSE LUCAS NETO  GARCIA GUIMARÃES 30/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 179 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009741 LUIS MIGUEL MATHEUS FAUSTINO 16/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 180 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007331 IGOR  SILVA PINHEIRO DE SOUZA 27/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 181 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013217 MARIA FERNANDA  FERREIRA MACHADO 16/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 182 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002482 JULIA FRANCA DOS SANTOS 01/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 183 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000867 LUCAS  CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA 19/05/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 184 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001626 MIGUEL  CALDEIRA DE ANDRADE MOREIRA 04/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 185 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000400 JOÃO VICTOR  LIMA DA SILVA FERREIRA 30/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 186 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013218 MIGUEL BATISTA  SAMPAIO 21/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 187 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002296 LUIZ MIGUEL  RODRIGUES GONÇALVES 11/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 188 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003708 CAMILLY  VIANA DAMACENO 08/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 189 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006400 GUILHERME ANTUNES MENDES LEAL 27/04/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 190 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007818 ANA CAROLINA  DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 18/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 191 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004686 CAUÃ  CARVALHO DA COSTA THEODORO 01/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 8.00 44.00 192 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008408 MARIA LUIZA  QUEIROZ DE BRAGANÇA 01/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 8.00 44.00 193 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010758 IAGO  EMANUEL 29/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 8.00 44.00 194 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008471 RAMOM ALVES SOARES DE SOUSA 30/05/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 195 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001565 JULIA  DE JESUS CAMPOS 04/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 196 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006110 JORGE LUCAS  COSTA DE MELLO ALMEIDA 22/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 197 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002456 LUCAS SANTOS MOREIRA 19/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 198 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010573 JULLIA RHAFFIK 07/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 199 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002128 MARYA BHEATRYS ALMEIDA 31/03/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 200 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006848 JOAO PEDRO  MENDES DE ARAUJO 25/04/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 201 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000832 VITORIA LUIZA ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA 07/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 202 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003175 GUILHERME DAMACENA DA SILVA 02/08/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 203 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005081 RIAN ALVES MOTA 17/06/2005 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 204 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011482 ALEXANDRE  VALENÇA AMIER 22/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 205 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000712 JONATHAN  SILVA DOS SANTOS 11/05/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 206 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000340 GUILHERME MAURI   PRAZERES DE OLIVEIRA 08/12/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 207 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011204 MARIA CLARA  CORDEIRO DA SILVA 12/03/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 208 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007972 MARIA   VICTÓRIA 01/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 209 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011509 HUGO SANTOS DA MOTA 14/02/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 210 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003894 MIRELLA  DA COSTA VIEIRA 24/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 211 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253007294 CAIO CEZAR DA TUGUIA QUEIROZ 07/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 212 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004464 BRAYAN  SOUZA CATARINA 24/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 213 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004532 CAIO CÉSAR PEREIRA CORDEIRO 28/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 214 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012965 LUIS MATEUS TRINDADE COUTINHO 15/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 215 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011553 SAMUEL DO ESPIRITO SANTO GOMES 28/02/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 216 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004114 ARTHUR   SILVA TRINDADE DE SOUZA 16/06/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 217 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008405 ANA VITÓRIA  QUEIROZ DE BRAGANÇA 01/01/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 218 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010561 MARIA EDUARDA  THEODORO DA SILVA 11/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 219 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011539 PIETRO  GUIMARÃES ALVES SERRA 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 220 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011373 RICHARD  DE SOUZA COSTA 29/05/2005 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 221 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004631 LETÍCIA  SOUZA SILVA 29/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 222 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007179 KAUÃ  HENRIQUE CARDOSO GIMENES 10/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 223 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007175 JOÃO DAVI  VIEIRA SACRAMENTO 22/10/2006 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 224 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011047 PIETRA  TARCIA NAPOLITANO 01/05/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 225 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010176 GIOVANA  DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 15/05/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 226 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005267 BERNARDO  BITENCOURT DOS SANTOS 30/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 227 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011684 MIGUEL LUIS  DA SILVA MACHADO 13/12/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 228 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003391 JOO VICTOR  NEVES LEITE CORRÊA 10/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 229 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007156 PEDRO HENRIQUE PRADO OLIVEIRA SANTANA 11/04/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 230 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010558 PAULO HENRIQUE DE MIRANDA CRUZ JÚNIOR 24/08/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 231 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004387 JULIA FERNANDES BRUNS MAIA 09/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 232 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003207 JOCSA WESLEY  PESSOA SANTOS 08/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 233 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009912 PEDRO HENRIQUE  AMORIM 05/03/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 234 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253008474 KEROLLYNE GONÇALVES BRICTO 06/11/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 8.00 44.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002190 DAVILA CUNHA BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 26/02/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 16.00 44.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002743 CAROLINA  PERROUT DOS SANTOS 11/11/2008 GRUPO 2 24.00 20.00 44.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006023 LETÍCIA  MONTEIRO PEREIRA RAMOS 08/04/2008 GRUPO 2 12.00 32.00 44.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010599 MATHEUS  THEODORO DA SILVA 11/02/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009167 ANA LUÍSA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO  21/07/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 12.00 36.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008979 MARCELE  PEREIRA TEIXEIRA 31/05/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003057 GIOVANNA  MOTTA COELHO CAMPOS 30/04/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 20.00 48.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011605 JULIA PORTO 23/02/2008 GRUPO 4 24.00 24.00 48.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010152 YASMIM PEREIRA FERREIRA 22/09/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 12.00 44.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007321 MARIA CLARA  DOS SANTOS SILVA 30/07/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 12.00 40.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010311 IASMIM  FERREIRA NUNES DA SILVA 22/02/2008 GRUPO 4 20.00 16.00 36.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001312 LUANA  TAVARES LEVINO MARTINS 20/01/2008 GRUPO 4 16.00 16.00 32.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002651 JOAO MIGUEL ROCHA CARVALHO 12/02/2008 GRUPO 6 28.00 20.00 48.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

CAMPUS ARRAIAL DO CABO - CURSO MEIO AMBIENTE



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253001902 MIGUEL BOTELHO 16/05/2006 GRUPO 6 20.00 20.00 40.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005639 JULIANA  SILVA VIANA DE MENDONCA 19/08/2006 GRUPO 6 12.00 24.00 36.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001682 MARIA LUIZA DE MEIRA TRINDADE 01/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 31 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009111 OLÍVIA  VIDAL 15/03/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 32 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010465 MARIA FERNANDA  ESTURIÃO PELLEGRINO 18/07/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 33 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008038 ERICK LORRAN DE OLIVEIRA BUENO 25/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 34 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000436 MARIA EDUARDA  CALDAS VELASCO 22/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 35 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007453 MARIA VITÓRIA     SAMPAIO CONCEIÇÃO JESUS 29/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 36 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003645 VÍTOR  VIANA 11/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 37 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002587 LORENA LOPES NUNES 02/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 44.00 72.00 38 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005575 JOAO VICTOR 02/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 44.00 72.00 39 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012818 CAMILA  CHAVES BARRETO 08/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 40 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008667 ANDRESSA  SOBRAL CABRAL 01/08/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010170 REBECA  VON JABORNEGG 05/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006103 MARIAH CRUZ PEREIRA 22/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001296 CAROLINA MENDES TAVARES 16/07/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005745 KAILA  BITTENCOURT MARTINS 19/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003239 BERNARDO  FRIEDERICHS OSTERNACK COSTA 31/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 44.00 68.00 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010125 THAYS DOS SANTO 28/08/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004072 LARA HAUILA DE MACEDO 05/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008242 ERICK ALLAN  DA SILVA NETTO 31/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002091 YASMIN MARTINS DA SILVA 08/05/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003656 MANUELLE AMBROSIO DURÃO PEREIRA 05/11/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006036 GUILHERME  AZEVEDO FERREIRA 12/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010498 JOÃO PEDRO  AGUIAR ALVES 29/06/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001797 RYAN  REIS MONTEIRO 07/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013260 SOPHIA DA SILVA TAVARES BELO 19/05/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004362 TIAGO ARAÚJO DA SILVA SOARES 07/03/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 56 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005973 LUCCAS  CONVEN BRUGGER 29/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 57 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000423 ALICE  ARAUJO MARTINS 23/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 58 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012414 NICOLLE VASSALLI CHAGAS 03/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 59 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012780 GIOVANNA DOS SANTOS DE MELO CRUZ 31/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 60 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000032 PEDRO HENRIQUE  SANTOS FERREIRA 05/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 61 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010329 DANIEL SOARES 27/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 62 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002396 BEATRIZ  PASSOS DA SILVA 23/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 63 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008208 MANUELLA  FLORES DA FRAGA 07/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 64 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001700 MARIA EDUARDA CALDAS MIRANDA FELIZARDO 16/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 65 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012453 RAYLLANE  DE SOUZA FERREIRA KELLY 17/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 66 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011606 KAUÃ  PESSOA LENGRUBER 15/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 67 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008472 GISELLA  REZENDE PALETTA AQUINO 01/05/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 68 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012517 SARA  DE OLIVEIRA ROSA SILVA 04/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 69 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253006180 FABIANY MORAES LUIZ RODRIGUES 28/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 70 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001446 MARCELLA OSCAR DE ANDRADE  OSCAR 15/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 71 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004680 EDUARDO CEZAR MOURA OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR 14/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 72 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010845 ARTHUR ALVES DIOGENES DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 09/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 73 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012928 MARIA CAROLINA  COSTA DOS SANTOS 06/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 74 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003960 DANIELLA  ANTUNES 17/04/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 36.00 56.00 75 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009869 LUCAS DELARUE COUTINHO PEREIRA 01/04/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 76 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003755 LETICIA VICTORIA LIMA DA SILVA 10/10/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 77 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004888 THAÍS  JERONIMO 30/01/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 78 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006536 MARIANA  ALMENARA GOMES 27/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 79 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008958 PAULO HENRIKE  SOARES GOMES ASSIS RODRIGUES 28/03/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 80 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006915 ANA CLARA  DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 26/01/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 81 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004805 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA ALMEIDA  ALMEIDA 27/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 82 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001188 LARISSA  DA HORA LAYBER 29/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 83 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010266 DANIEL  GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 28/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 84 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013207 ANA CLARA  NUNES TARDELLI 10/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 85 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007273 VITOR CORREA PITTA LEITE 04/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 86 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010583 MIRELA  BRAZ MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS 12/01/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 87 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011789 LORENA  SENRA ALVES LIMA 03/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 88 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012809 SOPHIA  SENRA 03/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 89 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010908 TALITA SOUZA SILVA 27/03/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 4.00 48.00 90 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000100 MARIANA  FERREIRA CAMPOS 08/04/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 91 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000338 AMANDA  DA CUNHA PEREIRA 09/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 92 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004018 MAYARA  ALEXANDRA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO 19/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 93 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008677 JOÃO VICTOR LIRA MENDES PEREIRA 23/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 94 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012072 KAMILLY ESTHER ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 19/11/2005 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 95 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009028 ANA CAROLINA DA CUNHA SILVA 05/10/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 96 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004704 JOAO GUILHERME GAGO MIGUEL 10/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 97 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003057 GIOVANNA  MOTTA COELHO CAMPOS 30/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 98 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005559 WALLACE   DAVI DE SOUZA BORGES 14/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 99 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005075 SARAH   MOTA ALVES 23/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 100 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001620 ANA CLARA  RODRIGUES ALVES 13/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 101 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002651 JOAO MIGUEL ROCHA CARVALHO 12/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 102 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011605 JULIA PORTO 23/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 103 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008474 KEROLLYNE GONÇALVES BRICTO 06/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 8.00 44.00 104 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012515 LORENA  SCAFFO 16/11/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 105 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010152 YASMIM PEREIRA FERREIRA 22/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 106 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005316 RENAN   EDUARDO RIBEIRO DOS REIS 19/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 107 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002190 DAVILA CUNHA BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 26/02/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 108 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013215 MARIA EDUARDA  CARREIRO MELO 12/03/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 109 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010107 VITORIA  ALVES SAO PEDRO 18/06/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 110 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253013300 BEATRIZ FERREIRA ADAMI 12/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 111 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011487 MANUELA PIRES CÔRTES 23/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 112 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007009 ARTHUR JOSÉ  BELLIENY QUINTANILHA 14/02/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 113 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007454 MARCOS VINÍCIUS KROPF ESTEVES DE MATOS 31/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 114 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002743 CAROLINA  PERROUT DOS SANTOS 11/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 115 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002390 MARIAH DOS SANTOS AMARAL 13/04/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 116 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008066 THIAGO  FÉLIX DOS SANTOS FILHO 15/08/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 28.00 44.00 117 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006023 LETÍCIA  MONTEIRO PEREIRA RAMOS 08/04/2008 GRUPO 9 12.00 32.00 44.00 118 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012933 SOPHIA  DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO 14/02/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 4.00 40.00 119 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012258 FERNANDA  SOARES DE SOUZA 25/01/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 120 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007321 MARIA CLARA  DOS SANTOS SILVA 30/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 121 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003098 MARIA  EDUARDA ROCHA 21/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 122 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001902 MIGUEL BOTELHO 16/05/2006 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 123 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006186 PEDRO HENRIQUE MOREIRA BÊCO 28/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 124 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010599 MATHEUS  THEODORO DA SILVA 11/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 125 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006009 GIOVANA  NUNES ALMEIDA 08/12/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 24.00 40.00 126 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010290 MARIA LUISA  BARRETO GONÇALVES 10/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 127 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004742 JULIANA  DE VARGAS GUIMARAES 27/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 128 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009167 ANA LUÍSA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO  21/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 129 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008884 MARIA FERNANDA ROSA DO AMARAL SILVA 25/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 130 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008979 MARCELE  PEREIRA TEIXEIRA 31/05/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 131 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009479 GUILHERME PORTO DE LIMA 28/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 132 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010311 IASMIM  FERREIRA NUNES DA SILVA 22/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 133 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003594 MARIA EDUARDA SANTANA VALENTE 04/03/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 20.00 36.00 134 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005639 JULIANA  SILVA VIANA DE MENDONCA 19/08/2006 GRUPO 9 12.00 24.00 36.00 135 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001312 LUANA  TAVARES LEVINO MARTINS 20/01/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 136 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO


